## 149000008131

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)	•	
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)	
(Do	cument Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filina Officer:		
,	· ······g - ······		
:			

Office Use Only



100106135851

07/16/07--01023--005 \*\*25.00

SECKETARY OF STATE

OL

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Cor		·		
SUBJE	СТ:	JULEVEST, LLC (Name of Line)	mited Liability Company)	<del> </del>	
The end	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please 1	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
	-	Robert T. Kling	beil, Jr. (Name of Person)		
	-	Klingbeil & Rob	erts, P.A. (Firm/Company)		
	-	341 W. Venice A	venue (Address)		
	-	Venice, FL 3428	5 (City/State and Zip Code)		
For furt	her information co	oncerning this matter, please	call:	70 TAS	
Robert T. Klingbeil, Jr. (Name of Person)			at ( 941) 485-2900 (Area Code & Daytim	TALL SECOND FILING FCC. STATE SECOND FCC. STATE SECOND FILING FCC. STATE SECOND FILING FCC. STATE SECOND FCC. STATE SECOND FILING FCC. STATE SECOND FILING FCC. STATE SECOND FILING FCC. STATE SECOND FILING FCC. STATE SECOND	-
Enclosed	l is a check for the f	ollowing amount:		E FL S	le com
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Trace Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

. . .

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

	JULEVEST, LLC		
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	-	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>December 9, 1999</u> and assigned ducument number <u>L9900008737</u> .		
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	Paragraph 6 is amended as follows:		
	6. Management by Members. The Company shall be a member-managed		
	limited liability company.		
		2(	
		2007 J	सम्बद्धाः ५३१ <u>ह</u>
		1	error A TE
	YER CET OF	16	i.i.
	Γ-(/)	AM 10:	
	<u> </u>	5	
<b></b>	2007		
DatedJ	uly 11		
	Addi C. Pinkertra		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	Julie C. Pinkerton, as Trustce v/a/d 9/24/96, Sole Member		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee